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STUNTY
KARL VAN MOORSEL RESUME 2011 

KARL VAN MOORSEL - STUNT DRIVER/PERFORMER
Precision Driving, Two Wheel driving, Car Crashes/rollovers, Unicycle, Jerk Backs, Flying Harness, Mini-tramp, 
Circus School, Car Knock downs, Air rams, Motorcycle Riding, Jet skiing, Hong Kong Wraps, Highfalls

Qualifications/Licences

Open class HR Drivers licence (manual/auto)

Class R Motorcycle Licence

Recreational Boat Licence (QLD) 

Personal Water Craft Licence (QLD)

Film Set Driving Level 1

Spins and Slides level 2 

Holden Performance Driving level 1+2

Graded SAP 2008 MEAA no. 4001231

Film Set Stunt Rigging Level 1

Unicycle Level 1 

Stunt Driving Xperience Instructor 4yrs

On Track Drift Instructor

Off Road Rush Driving Instructor

Basic Rigging Ticket

D.O.B 01/06/1988
Mob: +61 402 361 827
karlstunts@gmail.com

Statistics

Height: 178 cm 5’9”

Weight: 71 kg

Build: Slim/Medium

Complexion: Medium

Hair: Brown

Eyes: Brown

Chest: 95cm

Waist: 88cm

Shoe size: 10 1/2

Co-ordinators Worked With:

Joe Schwaiger, Don Vaughn, Peter Armstrong, Grant Paige, 

Chris Anderson, George Novak, Danny Baldwin, Harry Dakanalis, 

Spike Cherrie, Paul Phillips, Darko Tuskan, Mitch Deans, Vic Wilson

John Walton, Rocky McDonald, Glenn Suter, Guy Norris, 

Allan Poppleton, Steve Griffin, Jim Wilkey, Marcos Rounthwaite,

Glenn Ruehland
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 LIFE’S A STUNT
Karl Van Moorsel, son of 
nationally recognised 
Stunt Performers Annette 
and Mick, started 
performing stunts from an 
early age with his first 
paid stunt job at the age 
of 10. Karl continues to 
widen his range of skills 
with regular training to 
ensure he is ready for 
anything that is thrown 
his way.

FLYING HIGH
Feature/Short Films
Chameleon                 	
Smooth Sailing           
Sad Sonata                 
Combat Kid                
Love Conviction    
Daybreakers              
Butterfingers rock clip  
Singh is King  
Narnia 3 (Dawn Treader)
A 12 step plan
Mad Max 4 (Fury Road)
Wrath
Iron Sky
Mission Impossible 4
Drift
The Great Gatsby

Ghen Stunt Double
Stunt Double
Stunt/Safety Assistant
Stunt Actor
Stunt Actor/Stunt Assistant
Background Driver
Stunt/Safety Assistant
Stunt Actor
Stunt Actor
Stunt Driver (car crash)
Stunt Driver
Stunt Driver (pipe ramp)
Stunt Actor
Stunt Driver
Stunt Double
Stunt Driver

1998
2001
2004
2004
2006
2007
2007
2007
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

Television
Misery Guts 
Flipper Series 3
Beastmaster
Mortified
Neighbours
All Saints
The Strip
Rush
Saturday Afternoon (SDX)
The ‘Shak’ (SDX)
Queensland Weekender (SDX)
The ‘Today’ Show (HSD)
The ‘Shak’ (HSD)
‘Sunrise’ (HSD)
Sea Patrol Season 3
Underbelly 3
Sea Patrol Season 4
Lightning Point
Slide
Terranova

Commercials 
Kia Lotze
Diahatsu Move
Anti Binge Drinking 
Hollywood Stunt Driver
Toyota Prius

Live Shows
Crusty Demons (GAT)
Robin Hood
Hollywood Stunt Driver

Stunt/Safety Assistant
Stunt Player
Precision/stunt driver

Keith Stunt Double
Stunt Player
Atticus Stunt Double
Stunt Player/Actor
Stunt Player/Actor
Mitch Stunt Double
Stunt Double
Stunt Driver/Actor
Stunt Assistant
Stunt Assistant
Stunt Assistant
Stunt/Precision Driver
Stunt/Precision Driver
Stunt/Precision Driver
Stunt Actor
Stunt Driver
Stunt Driver/Actor
Stunt Double
Stunt Actor
Stunt Actor

Stunt/Safety Assistant
Precision Driver
Stunt Player/Actor
Stunt/Precision Driver
Stunt/Precison Driver

1998
1998
2000
2005
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011

2006
2007
2008
2009
2011

2003
2004
2008-2011


