#### **KARL VAN MOORSEL RESUME 2011**

# SIUNIY

D.O.B 01/06/1988 Mob: +61 402 361 827 karlstunts@gmail.com



### KARL VAN MOORSEL - STUNT DRIVER/PERFORMER

Precision Driving, Two Wheel driving, Car Crashes/rollovers, Unicycle, Jerk Backs, Flying Harness, Mini-tramp, Circus School, Car Knock downs, Air rams, Motorcycle Riding, Jet skiing, Hong Kong Wraps, Highfalls

#### **Statistics**

Height: 178 cm 5'9" Eyes: Brown
Weight: 71 kg Chest: 95cm
Build: Slim/Medium Waist: 88cm
Complexion: Medium Shoe size: 10 1/2

Hair: Brown

#### **Qualifications/Licences**

Open class HR Drivers licence (manual/auto)

Class R Motorcycle Licence

Recreational Boat Licence (QLD)

Personal Water Craft Licence (QLD)

Film Set Driving Level 1

Spins and Slides level 2

Holden Performance Driving level 1+2

Graded SAP 2008 MEAA no. 4001231

Film Set Stunt Rigging Level 1

Unicycle Level 1

Stunt Driving Xperience Instructor 4yrs

On Track Drift Instructor

Off Road Rush Driving Instructor

Basic Rigging Ticket

#### **Co-ordinators Worked With:**

Joe Schwaiger, Don Vaughn, Peter Armstrong, Grant Paige, Chris Anderson, George Novak, Danny Baldwin, Harry Dakanalis, Spike Cherrie, Paul Phillips, Darko Tuskan, Mitch Deans, Vic Wilson John Walton, Rocky McDonald, Glenn Suter, Guy Norris, Allan Poppleton, Steve Griffin, Jim Wilkey, Marcos Rounthwaite, Glenn Ruehland





#### **Feature/Short Films**

Chameleon	Ghen Stunt Double	1998
Smooth Sailing	Stunt Double	2001
Sad Sonata	Stunt/Safety Assistant	2004
Combat Kid	Stunt Actor	2004
Love Conviction	Stunt Actor/Stunt Assistant	2006
Daybreakers	Background Driver	2007
Butterfingers rock clip	Stunt/Safety Assistant	2007
Singh is King	Stunt Actor	2007
Narnia 3 (Dawn Treader)	Stunt Actor	2009
A 12 step plan	Stunt Driver (car crash)	2010
Mad Max 4 (Fury Road)	Stunt Driver	2010
Wrath	Stunt Driver (pipe ramp)	2010
Iron Sky	Stunt Actor	2011
Mission Impossible 4	Stunt Driver	2011
Drift	Stunt Double	2011
The Great Gatsby	Stunt Driver	2011

#### **Television**

<u>lelevision</u>		
Misery Guts	Keith Stunt Double	1998
Flipper Series 3	Stunt Player	1998
Beastmaster	Atticus Stunt Double	2000
Mortified	Stunt Player/Actor	2005
Neighbours	Stunt Player/Actor	2007
All Saints	Mitch Stunt Double	2008
The Strip	Stunt Double	2008
Rush	Stunt Driver/Actor	2008
Saturday Afternoon (SDX)	Stunt Assistant	2008
The 'Shak' (SDX)	Stunt Assistant	2008
Queensland Weekender (SDX)	Stunt Assistant	2008
The 'Today' Show (HSD)	Stunt/Precision Driver	2009
The 'Shak' (HSD)	Stunt/Precision Driver	2009
'Sunrise' (HSD)	Stunt/Precision Driver	2009
Sea Patrol Season 3	Stunt Actor	2009
Underbelly 3	Stunt Driver	2009
Sea Patrol Season 4	Stunt Driver/Actor	2010
Lightning Point	Stunt Double	2010
Slide	Stunt Actor	2011
Terranova	Stunt Actor	2011

#### Commercials

<u></u>		
Kia Lotze	Stunt/Safety Assistant	2006
Diahatsu Move	Precision Driver	2007
Anti Binge Drinking	Stunt Player/Actor	2008
Hollywood Stunt Driver	Stunt/Precision Driver	2009
Tovota Prius	Stunt/Precison Driver	2011

#### **Live Shows**

Crusty Demons (GAT)	Stunt/Safety Assistant	2003
Robin Hood	Stunt Player	2004
Hollywood Stunt Driver	Precision/stunt driver	2008-201







## **FLYING HIGH**







#### **LIFE'S A STUNT**

Karl Van Moorsel, son of nationally recognised
Stunt Performers Annette and Mick, started
performing stunts from an early age with his first paid stunt job at the age of 10. Karl continues to widen his range of skills with regular training to ensure he is ready for anything that is thrown his way